- A Schneider Electric and Siemens AG
authorized factory
Deyang Rata Technology Co.,Ltd
-Validate your electrical load test
1
About us.........................................................................2
Application 1：BESS energy consumption....................3

 Inverter performance (efficiency, THD, stability)
 BMS response under different load profiles
 Resistive or RLC load banks are typically used for this stage.
Power ranges 2000kW - 5000kW
Testing voltages 3phases 380/400/ 415/480/690/800/1000Vac
Structure Containerized
IP class IP54
Models SILV****L***
Control Local HMI control panel + PC remote control
Control voltage 380/400/415/480/690Vac customized
 Application 1: BESS energy consumption.
Containerized LV resistive load bank
4
Containerized LV resistive load bank
Model Power capacity Dimension(L*W*H)mm Weight
SILV1500L 1500kW 2500*2500*2600 4000KGS
SILV2000L 2000kW 3500*2500*2600 5,000KGS
SILV2500L 2500kW 4500*2500*2600 7,000KGS
SILV3000L 3000kW 5000*2500*2600 9,000KGS
SILV3500L 3500kW 5500*2500*2600 10,000KGS
SILV4000L 4000kW 6000*2500*2600 11,000KGS
SILV4500L 4500kW 6500*2500*2600 12,000KGS
SILV5000L 5000kW 7000*2500*2600 13,000KGS
SILV6000L 6000kW 9000*2500*2600 15,000KGS
Table 1
 Container equipped with wind-chimney.
 Air direction: Vertical
 Bottom sided cold air in-take .Top hot air exhaust.

 They smooth out variations,
supporting grid inertia and
stability.
Power ranges 1500kW - 5000kW
Testing voltages 3phases 10/11/20 kV
Structure Containerized
IP class IP54
Models SIMV***L***
Control Local HMI control panel + PC remote control
Control voltage 380/400/415/480/690Vac customizable
 Application 2: Power Grid Balancing
Containerized MV resistive load bank
6
Containerized MV resistive load bank
Model Power capacity Dimension(L*W*H)mm Weight
SIMV1500L 1500kW 3000*2500*2900 5000KGS
SIMV2000L 2000kW 4500*2500*2900 7500KGS
SIMV2500L 2500kW 6000*2500*2900 9,000KGS
SIMV3000L 3000kW 7000*2500*2900 10,000KGS
SIMV3500L 3500kW 8000*2500*2900 13,000KGS
SIMV4000L 4000kW 9000*2500*2900 14,000KGS
SIMV4500L 4500kW 10000*2500*2900 15,000KGS
SIMV5000L 5000kW 12000*2500*2900 16,000KGS
Optional structures available
Structure(1)
 Container equipped with wind-chimney.
 Air direction: Vertical

Digital meter
Contactors
Circuit breakers
Relays
Power ranges 100 - 1500 kW.
Testing voltages 3 phases 380/400/415/480/690Vac power lock connection
Control method Local push buttons + remote PC control
IP Grade IP54
Control voltage 3 phases 380/400/415/480/690Vac quick connector
Protection Low air pressure cut out
Fan overload protection
Thermal emergency cut out
Emergency stop
Canopy design AC resistive load bank(Schneider authorized series)
Model Power capacity Dimension(L*W*H)mm Weight(kgs)
SILV-100L 100kW 940*790*640 180
SILV-200L 200kW 1200*815*718 350
SILV-400L 400kW 1235*965*890 600
SILV-500L 500kW 1400*1065*950 700
600kSILV-600L W 1410*1100*1020 900
SILV-800L 800kW 1425*1300*1180 1000
SILV-1000L 1000kW 1690*1000*1640 1450
SILV-1200L 1200kW 1720*1050*1680 1800
SILV-1400L 1400kW 1400*1730*1750 2200
Canopy design LV AC resistive load bank(Si-board series )
Si-board control box
Stainless exhaust
louvers

HydroRM40 40kW 7U(448*716*311) 50
HydroRM45 45kW 8U(448*716*355) 55
HydroRM50 50kW 9U(448*716*400) 60
HydroRM55 55kW 10U(448*716*445) 70
HydroRM60 60kW 11U(448*716*490) 75
Rack mounted liquid cooled AC load bank
Table 7
13
Role of Resistive-Reactive Load Banks in Generator Testing
 Simulating Real Loads
 Verifying Generator Capacity
 Power Factor Testing
 Stability & Transient Response
Resistive reactive load bank pf. 0.8
Model kW KVA Dimension(L*W*H)mm Weight (Kgs)
KVA125 100 125 1500*1500*1500 600
KVA250 200 250 1700*1600*1500 1200
KVA500 400 500 1800*1600*1500 2000
KVA625 500 625 2000*2000*2000 3200
KVA750 600 750 2300*1800*1800 4500
KVA1000 800 1000 2500*2000*1800 5300
KVA1250 1000 1250 3000*2438*2591 7000
KVA1500 1200 1500 3500*2438*2591 8500
KVA1875 1500 1875 4000*2438*2591 9500
KVA2500 2000 2500 5000*2438*2591 12000
KVA3125 2500 3125 6000*2438*2591 13500
KVA3750 3000 3750 6500*2438*2591 14500
KVA4375 3500 4375 7000*2438*2591 16000
KVA5000 4000 5000 7500*2438*2591 17500
KVA6250 5000 6250 8000*2438*2591 19000
 Application 4: Generator load test
AC LV resistive reactive load bank (Si-board series )
Table 8
Apparent Power ranges 125-6250kVA